
CALVIN HILL DAY CARE CENTER CALENDAR 2025-26 

150 Highland Street	 	 Phone 	(203)764-9350	 www.calvinhilldaycare.org 
New Haven, CT 06511	 	 FAX	 (203) 764-6575

Monday, August 18 
through Friday, Aug 22  
Staff Orientation & Home 
Visits

Monday & Tuesday, 
August 25-August 26 
Half Days for Threes 
Program, Preschool and 
Kindergarten children until 
12:30PM

Wednesday, August 27
Full day for all children

Monday, September 1
Labor Day – School Closed

Wednesday, June 3
Last Day of School

Thursday & Friday, 
June 4 & 5
Teacher Work Days – 
School Closed

Monday, June 8
Summer Program Begins

Friday, June 19
Juneteenth Observed – 
School Closed 

Friday, July 3                       
Independence Day 
Observed – School Closed
                                                        
Friday, July 31
Last day of Summer 
Program  

Monday, February 16
President’s Day – School 
Closed

Friday, March 13
Professional Development - 
School closed 

Monday, March 16 
through Friday, March 20
Spring Vacation

Monday, March 23
School Reopens

Friday, April 3
Good Friday – School 
Closed

Monday, May 25
Memorial Day – School 
Closed
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Monday, October 13
Indigenous Peoples Day – 
School Closed

Wednesday, November 26 
through Friday, 
November 28
Thanksgiving Holiday – 
School Closed

Friday, December 19
Professional Development 
School Closed

Monday, December 22 
through Friday, January 2 
Winter Vacation

Monday, January 5, 2026
School Reopens

Monday, January 19
Martin Luther King, Jr.’s 
Birthday – School Closed
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